will be prepared among appeared waiting candidates. 
Vacancy against cancellation, waiting lists will be used.Next Merit List(s) may be published if necessary.

If any anomalies are detected even after admission, the candidate's admission may be cancelled

Admission Fees Rs. 24,400/-(Rupees Twenty four Thousand four hundred 
(Including Refundable Caution deposits Rs. 500/-)for two-year B.Ed. Course.

to be deposited online at the time of admission 

Separate Boys’ and Girls’ Hostel Accommodation are available.
Rs. 1800/-(Including Refundable Caution deposit Rs. 300

will be collected per month for maintenance of Hostel Mess.